MLI NA Corporation reserves the right to alter material, dimensions and characteristics without prior notice. Lighting technology changes rapidly. Latest datasheet and documentation available on www.supermodular.com
03 - 26/04/2024 - © MLI NA Corporation 1 of 5
Placebo Track 48V Suspended 2.4
Example order:
Quantity Item
1
1
1

• Upon insertion, fixtures lock into the track
• Fixtures can be moved in the track by sliding
• Fixtures can be unlocked / removed from the track with a flathead screwdriver
 Pista Track Compatibility
Surface Track
Suspended Track
Suspended Up / Down Track Recessed Flanged
Track
Recessed Trimless
TrackUp Portion Down Portion
Placebo Track 48V Suspended Down 2.4 1x
Placebo Track 48V Suspended Up 2.4 1x
See separate track datasheets for track information and accessories
 Ordering Information
- - DY - -
PLACE-T48-SP-D-2.4-1X Placebo Track 48V Suspended Down 2.4 27 2700K DY Dry Location 0101 0-10V BLS Black
Structure
PLACE-T48-SP-U-2.4-1X Placebo Track 48V Suspended Up 2.4 30 3000K D DALI WHS White
Structure
35 3500K BLBA Black
Brushed
WD Warm Dim
3000K - 1800K
BRBA Bronze
Brushed
CHBA Champagne
Brushed
SBBA Silver Bronze
Brushed
 Finish Information
Black Structure (BLS)
Powder Coat (Matte)
White Structure (WHS)
Powder Coat (Matte)
Black (BLBA)
Anodised (Brushed)
Bronze (BRBA)
Anodised (Brushed)
Champagne (CHBA)
Anodised (Brushed)
Silver Bronze (SBBA)
Anodised (Brushed)
MLI NA Corporation reserves the right to alter material, dimensions and characteristics without prior notice. Lighting technology changes rapidly. Latest datasheet and documentation available on www.supermodular.com
03 - 26/04/2024 - © MLI NA Corporation 3 of 5
Placebo Track 48V Suspended 2.4
 Glass Accessories Specifications
• Glass selection is required
• Glass components attach mechanically with a twist to lock onto the luminaire
• Glass material: 3-layered hand blown glass (opal)
• For “up” luminaires: power feed cable is not visible through the glass
ø6.1
Placebo Glass Ball Down Ø6.1”
ø6.1
Placebo Glass Ball Up Ø6.1”
2.14
5.1
Placebo Glass Tube Down 5.1”
2.14
5.1
Placebo Glass Tube Up 5.1”
ø3.54
Placebo Glass Ball Down Ø3.5”
ø3.54
Placebo Glass Ball Up Ø3.5”
2.14
1.81
Placebo Glass Tube Down 1.8”
2.14
1.81
Placebo Glass Tube Up 1.8”
 Ordering Information
Ordering Code Version For Luminaire Weight
PLACEBO-GLB-DO-6.1 Glass Ball Ø6.1” Down 1.07lbs
PLACEBO-GLB-UP-6.1 Glass Ball Ø6.1” Up 1.07lbs
PLACEBO-GLB-DO-3.5 Glass Ball Ø3.5” Down 0.39lbs
PLACEBO-GLB-UP-3.5 Glass Ball Ø3.5” Up 0.39lbs
PLACEBO-GLT-DO-5.1 Glass Tube 5.1” Down 0.37lbs
PLACEBO-GLT-UP-5.1 Glass Tube 5.1” Up 0.37lbs
PLACEBO-GLT-DO-1.8 Glass Tube 1.8” Down 0.14lbs
PLACEBO-GLT-UP-1.8 Glass Tube 1.8” Up 0.14lbs
MLI NA Corporation reserves the right to alter material, dimensions and characteristics without prior notice. Lighting technology changes rapidly. Latest datasheet and documentation available on www.supermodular.com
03 - 26/04/2024 - © MLI NA Corporation 4 of 5
Placebo Track 48V Suspended 2.4
 Decorative Accessories Specifications